MED15P3_ENSG00000226831

1 34

Window:

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

@) @)
=Og
nkeE>
[ | |
O0(;O
1_1*Pv1;
Sk
X *
O
PR
on>=
O o < +
<«

IIIIIIIIIIIIII |A-lIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII|
.............. ol
HHHHHHHHHH.vnq.uHHHHHHHHHHHHH ...... .

o )00 @n , n.la
<4< mm e
......................................... st
.. . <

|

o

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



